TOR POZNAN

2 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-05-07 10:20.

-
Il
o B

WTOREK
Gr.B2
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(50) PRUSACZYK Zygmunt
1 1:54.827 +4.698 10:26:06.397
2 1:55.765 +5.636 10:28:02.162
3 1:57.330 +7.201 10:29:59.492
4 1:50.129 - 10:31:49.621
5 1:51.323 +1.194 10:33:40.944
6 1:52.472 +2.343 10:35:33.416
(6) WYKA Emil
1 1:52.944 +2.725 10:23:28.832
2 1:52.271 +2.052 10:25:21.103
3 1:52.722 +2.503 10:27:13.825
4 1:51.008 +0.789 10:29:04.833
5 1:53.046 +2.827 10:30:57.879
6 1:50.219 - 10:32:48.098
7 1:51.660 +1.441 10:34:39.758
8 1:50.876 +0.657 10:36:30.634
(36) SZEWCZYK Mateusz
1 1:54.484 +3.672 10:26:34.463
2 1:54.796 +3.984 10:28:29.259
3 1:56.696 +5.884 10:30:25.955
4 1:56.854 +6.042 10:32:22.809
5 1:50.812 - 10:34:13.621
6 1:50.913 +0.101 10:36:04.534
(47) FALAT Piotr
1 1:51.602 +0.621 10:25:24.792
2 1:54.063 +3.082 10:27:18.855
3 1:50.981 - 10:29:09.836
4 1:51.604 +0.623 10:31:01.440
5 1:53.345 +2.364 10:32:54.785
6 1:53.192 +2.211 10:34:47.977
7 1:51.075 +0.094 10:36:39.052
(48) MICHALUSZEK Szymon
1 1:56.395 +4.094 10:23:51.308
2 1:54.867 +2.566 10:25:46.175
3 1:59.407 +7.106 10:27:45.582
4 1:56.359 +4.058 10:29:41.941
5 1:53.023 +0.722 10:31:34.964
6 1:52.301 - 10:33:27.265
7 1:58.524 +6.223 10:35:25.789
(40) OSTASZEWSKI Emil
1 2:02.601 +7.225 10:25:05.526
2 2:04.704 +9.328 10:27:10.230
3 1:58.468 +3.092 10:29:08.698
4 1:58.115 +2.739 10:31:06.813
5 1:55.977 +0.601 10:33:02.790
6 1:55.376 - 10:34:58.166
(3) KOWAL Michat
1 2:02.897 +6.510 10:24:59.367
2 2:05.985 +9.598 10:27:05.352
3 1:56.387 - 10:29:01.739
(11) BLAWAT Stawomir
1 1:57.722 +1.144 10:24:41.449
2 1:56.578 - 10:26:38.027
3 1:57.265 +0.687 10:28:35.292
4 1:59.033 +2.455 10:30:34.325
(51) MILOSZEWSKI Remigiusz
1 2:03.266 +6.582 10:26:17.360

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
2 2:02.145 +5.461 10:28:19.505
3 2:07.470 +10.786 10:30:26.975
4 1:57.193 +0.509 10:32:24.168
5 1:56.684 - 10:34:20.852
6 1:57.497 +0.813 10:36:18.349
(16) ANDRZEJUK Marek
1 2:06.278 +9.329 10:24:49.562
2 2:01.959 +5.010 10:26:51.521
3 2:07.367 +10.418 10:28:58.888
4 1:59.027 +2.078 10:30:57.915
5 1:56.949 - 10:32:54.864
6 2:02.215 +5.266 10:34:57.079
(46) BURAKIEWICZ tukasz
1 2:06.951 +9.495 10:24:12.619
2 2:03.810 +6.354 10:26:16.429
3 2:02.324 +4.868 10:28:18.753
4 2:06.737 +9.281 10:30:25.490
5 1:57.456 - 10:32:22.946
6 1:57.594 +0.138 10:34:20.540
7 1:57.570 +0.114 10:36:18.110
(39) ZURAWSKI Krzysztof
1 1:58.077 - 10:28:02.900
2 2:45.310 +47.233 10:30:48.210
3 2:21.549 +23.472 10:33:09.759
4 1:59.014 +0.937 10:35:08.773
(35) GLOWACKI Kamil
1 2:06.246 +7.034 10:24:49.751
2 2:01.905 +2.693 10:26:51.656
3 2:07.614 +8.402 10:28:59.270
4 1:59.212 - 10:30:58.482
(34) FIJALEK Kamil
1 2:05.937 +6.305 10:25:08.824
2 2:07.374 +7.742 10:27:16.198
3 1:59.632 - 10:29:15.830
4 2:00.238 +0.606 10:31:16.068
(17) SYRYCA Dariusz
1 1:59.864 - 10:26:08.251
2 2:01.380 +1.516 10:28:09.631
3 2:01.687 +1.823 10:30:11.318
(26) OTREBA Adam
1 2:03.316 - 10:26:13.112
2 2:04.482 +1.166 10:28:17.594
3 2:09.483 +6.167 10:30:27.077
(49) MATYSIAK Piotr
1 2:06.285 - 10:24:50.323

okr. Czas okrazenia

Réznica Czas dnia
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